NSE ASI Falls by 0.26% amid Renewed Profit Taking Activity; NITTY Sinks Further despite CBN Pronouncement...
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MPR: 13.50%
Dec “19 Inflation Rate: 11.98%
Q3 2019 Real GDP: 2.28%

Local stock market Index moderated by 0.26% amid renewed bearish activity; albeit the number of gainers (14) exceeded that of losers (13) on the

Exchange today. Banking shares were most hit today as the drop in the share prices of ZENITHBANK and FBNH dragged the NSE Banking index by

1.19% and were chiefly responsible for the fall in the general performance index. Hence, the year to date gain of NSE ASI declined to 10.10% from

10.38%. Meanwhile, market recorded lower transaction value today — value of stocks traded moderated by 9.95% to N3.2 billion — as investors took

advantage of the decline in prices to pick up more stocks; the volume of trade rose by 135.76% to 0.44 billion units. Elsewhere, NITTY fell further for all

maturities tracked amid sustained buy pressure. In the bonds market, the values of OTC FGN bonds depreciated for most maturities tracked amid

renewed profit taking activity.
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All Share Index (ASI)
Deals
Volume (millions)

Value (N” Millions)

Market Cap (N billions)

29,552.99

3,164.57
15,222.52

4,190

435.16

29,628.84
3,852

184.56

3,514.08
15,261.59

(0.26)
8.77

135.78

(9.95)
(0.26)

NSE BANKING

NSE INSURANCE

NSE CONSUMER GOODS
NSE OIL/GAS

NSE INDUSTRIAL

389.47
131.49
559.24
254.45
1,267.05

394.15
130.82
558.05
254.45
1,266.17
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IMPORTANT DISCLOSURES
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